19-23 June

21 June

27 June

28 June

18 July

25 September

7 December

21 January

21 January

9 March

CIVIC EVENTS - 2014

Fenland Twinning Visit from Nettetal

Fenland Twinning Civic Dinner Dance to
be held at Childers Sports and Social Club,
Whittlesey. This will be a ticketed event

Church Service in commemoration of the
Great War as part of Armed Forces Day
Venue and time to be confirmed

Armed Forces Day Flag will be raised at
Fenland Hall during the week leading up
to and including Armed Forces Day

Civic Reception
Sir Harry Smith Community College
Whittlesey

Macmillan Coffee Morning
Council Chamber, Fenland Hall

Carol Service
St John’s Church, March

CIVIC EVENTS - 2015

Fenland Twinning Tea Party in the
Council Chamber jointly hosted by the

Chairman of the Fenland Twinning Association
and the Chairman of Fenland District Council

Followed by:
Fenland Twinning Association AGM

Commonwealth Flag Raising

6.30pm

7.00pm

9.30-11.30am

3.00pm

5.30pm

7.15pm

10.00am
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