

## **CIVIC EVENTS - 2014**

19-23 June	Fenland Twinning Visit from Nettetal	
21 June	Fenland Twinning Civic Dinner Dance to be held at Childers Sports and Social Club, Whittlesey. This will be a ticketed event	6.30pm
27 June	Church Service in commemoration of the Great War as part of Armed Forces Day Venue and time to be confirmed	
28 June	Armed Forces Day Flag will be raised at Fenland Hall during the week leading up to and including Armed Forces Day	
18 July	Civic Reception Sir Harry Smith Community College Whittlesey	7.00pm
25 September	Macmillan Coffee Morning Council Chamber, Fenland Hall	9.30-11.30am
7 December	Carol Service St John's Church, March	3.00pm

## **CIVIC EVENTS - 2015**

21 January	Fenland Twinning Tea Party in the Council Chamber jointly hosted by the Chairman of the Fenland Twinning Association and the Chairman of Fenland District Council	5.30pm
	Followed by:	

21 January Fenland Twinning Association AGM 7.15pm

9 March Commonwealth Flag Raising 10.00am